7704406 2008 079022



WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Bayview Loan Servicing, L.L.C. Attn: Jennifer McGovern 4425 Ponce De Leon Blvd, 5th Floor Coral Gables, Florida 33146

Coral Gables, Florida 33146

BV LOAN NO: 289170 SELLER LOAN NO: FORMER POOL# BORROWER: JONES LOAN AMOUNT: \$24,308.00

Assignment of Mortgage/Deed of Trust

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned as ("ASSIGNOR/GRANTOR"), hereby grants, conveys, assigns to

Wal Bank	
("Assignee/Grantee") all beneficial interest under	that certain Mortgage/Deed of Trust dated: 12/2/1992 and
executed by: SAMUEL JONES & J, as borrower(s	to: FICIAII as Original
Lender and certain Mortgage/Deed of Trust recorded	in Instrument No. 92076833 in Volume
county, State of IN, covering the following describe	corded on $12/04/1992$, in the Official Records of $19/98$
	TREET, GARY, IN 464030000
Together with the note or notes therein described on	r referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said	Document.
Dated: March 8, 2005	ASSIGNOR: BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, L.L.C.
	By: ROBERT G. MALL, VICE PRESIDENT
Ethin,	MOIANA
STATE OF FLORIDA	
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE) SS.:	
PRESIDENT of BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING	e me this March 8, 2005, by ROBERT G. HALL, as VICE G. L.L.C. who is personally known to me and did not take an
oath.	
	NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Florida
My commission expires:	Print name: JERUSHA NIBBS
D 10	JERUSHA NIBBS MY COMMISSION # DD 352674 EXPIRES: September 7, 2008
Prepared By: Bayview Loan Servicing, L.L.C. 4425 Ponce De Leon Blvd, 5 th Floor	Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services

12" 024073 PB/E